
Personal loan contact list

National

Nicki Olds 
Head of Consumer Finance
0415 245 091 
nicki.olds@plenti.com.au

Victoria & Tasmania

Western and South Australia

Queensland & Northern Territory

Tom Cadden 
National Sales Manager

0487 992 467 
tom.cadden@plenti.com.au

Kelly Mullen 
Business Development Manager

0450 252 546 
kelly.mullen@plenti.com.au

Luke Lipovac 
Relationship Manager

0416 480 412 
luke.lipovac@plenti.com.au

Rhys Smith 
Relationship Manager

0402 008 952 
rhys.smith@plenti.com.au

Jiarn Ruscito 
Business Development Manager

0484 581 094  
jiarn.ruscito@plenti.com.au

Contact broker support 
Phone: 1300 889 332     
Email: brokers@plenti.com.au

plenti.com.au

New South Wales

Natasha Paszyn 
Business Development Manager

0403 553 743 
natasha.paszyn@plenti.com.au

Jacob Fort 
Relationship Manager

0432 325 681  
jacob.fort@plenti.com.au

Vishal Tandon
Business Development Manager

0435 188 212 
vishal.tandon@plenti.com.au

Ellie Cassidy 
Relationship Manager

02 8294 9345  
ellie.cassidy@plenti.com.au

Jack O’Sullivan 
National Manager - Sales and Operations

0420 631 617 
jack.osullivan@plenti.com.au



Automotive loan contact list

National

Joel Pothin 
Head of Asset Finance
0428 497 836 
joel.pothin@plenti.com.au

Callum Morris 
Business Development Manager

0429 117 616 
callum.morris@plenti.com.au

Ciaran Fitzsimons 
Business Development Manager
0406 998 744 
ciaran.fitzsimons@plenti.com.au

Queensland

New South WalesTom Armstrong 
National Sales Manager

0404 713 911 
tom.armstrong@plenti.com.au

Victoria and Tasmania

Marlenn  Aroyan 
Relationship Manager
0425 696 404  
marlenn.aroyan@plenti.com.au

Tayla Cutri 
Business Development Manager

0428 865 892
tayla.cutri@plenti.com.au

Mortgage brokers

Anthony Ross 
Business Development Manager

0411 237 244 
anthony.ross@plenti.com.au

Joshua Medina 
Relationship Manager
0450 512 659 
joshua.medina@plenti.com.au

Isaac Dickman 
Business Development Manager

0468 737 335
isaac.dickman@plenti.com.au

Moey Ahmed 
Business Development Manager
0423 231 898 
moey.ahmed@plenti.com.au

Western Australia 
and South Australia

Bridie Stouppos 
Regional Manager
0438 603 970 
bridie. stouppos@plenti.com.au

Lachlan Stewart 
Senior Manager, Business Performance
0412 604 093 
lachlan.stewart@plenti.com.au


